Date

10

10

10

10

JUNE 1986

Event

SPEECH: National Association of
Retired and Veteran Railway Employees

SPEECH: Corbett High School
Commencement

REMARKS: Dedication of Mural

NEWS CONFERENCE: Oregonians for Kids
SPEECH: Rubicon Society

REMARKS: Oregonians for Kids,

Portland School Administrators

COURTESY VISIT: Kua Suatkee & Cal
Yunren, Xiamen, Fujian Province

ATTEND: Governor's Breakfast

PARADE: Rose Festival

VIP LUNCHEON

TOUR: JDS Katori
BRIEF WELCOME: Horse Show
REMARKS: State Parks Hosts

Rendezvous

PARTICIPATE: Governor's Muzzle
Loading Match

VISIT: Joshua Rink's Class

WELCOME: Motor Vehicle Administrators

SIGN UNVEILING

NEWS CONFERENCE: Oregonians for Kids

Location

Hilton Hotel
Eugene

East Hill Church
Gresham

Elks Lodge
Independence

Eugene

Colonial Inn
Eugene

Portland
Capitol

USS England
Portland

Portland

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Portland

State Fairgrounds
Salem

Silver Falls State Park
Tri-County Gun Club
Sherwood

Vose Elementary School
Beaverton

Columbia River Red Lion
Portland

Tagg Elementary School
Westport

Roseburg High School




10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

16

16

NEWS CONFERENCE: Oregonians for Kids

DINNER: C-P National Officials

NEWS CONFERENCE: Oregonians for Kids

REMARKS: Oregonians for Kids, Rotary
Club

REMARKS: Special Olympies Torchbearers

COURTESY VISIT: Hideaki Yasukawa,
Epson

SPEECH: Molalla Chamber
REMARKS: Community Dinner
SPEECH: John Day Chamber
INTERVIEW

PRESENT AWARD

INTERVIEW

PRESENT CERTIFICATES: CSD Foster
Parents

ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION: City Leaders
Q&A: Employees

PUBLIC MEETING: County Officials,
Local Leaders & Residents

GOLF: Korean Golf Tournament

COURTESY VISIT: Hisashi Hieda, Fuji
Telecasting

GOLF/SPEECH: Pharmaceutical Assn.

Medford

Jacksonville Inn
Jacksonville

Klamath Falls

Bend Golf & Country Club

Capitol Steps
Capitol
Stagecoach Inn
Molalla

Elks Club
John Day

Sunset Inn
John Day

Blue Mountain Eagle
John Day

Chester's Market
John Day

KJDY Radio
John Day

Canyon City
Branding Iron Cafe
Prairie City

Prairie Wood Products
Prairie City

Senior Citizens Center
Rippling River Resort
Welches

Capitol

Salishan




17

18
19
19-22

24

24

24
24

26

26
27-29

30

30

TESTIFY: Senate Public Lands Reserved

Water & Resources Conservation Sub-Committee

RECEPTION: Oregon Bankers Convention
KEYNOTE SPEECH: Oregon Bankers
ATTEND: Pi-Ume-Sha Treaty Days
SPEECH: AFL-CIO COPE Convention
REMARKS: Oregonians for Kids,

West Linn Business Club

VISIT: SIDS Institute

REMARKS/TOUR: UGHS Grand Opening

DROP BY: Paul Phillips' Fund Raiser

DINNER/RACES: Sammy Kahl
FISHING

SPEECH: Exchange Clubs

ATTEND: Japanese Consulate Reception

Washington, DC

Salishan
Salishan
Warm Springs

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Cheerio's Restaurant
West Linn

Portland
Portland

US Bancorp Tower
Portland

Portland
Deschutes River

Black Angus
Salem

US Bancorp Tower
Portland




